Tax Parcel Number

OwnerName

PROPADDCOMP

CompleteAddress

MailCityStateZip

17-20099-80

17-20099-90
17-20100-50
17-20100-80
17-20100-90
17-50246-40

For:
17-20100-70

LAURA P HUBER

LESLEY F CHARLTON JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
SCOTT E HALWEG JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
ROBERT M MCLOONE, PATRICIA A MCLOONE
CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

DAVID D CAPLAN, SHERRY M CAPLAN

2823 QUARRY PL

12528TH ST S
201 29TH ST S
133 29TH ST S
129 29TH ST S
3002 GRANDAD BLUFF RD

171 29THSTS

2823 QUARRY PL

12528TH ST S
201 29THST S
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

171 29THSTS

LA CROSSE, WI

LA CROSSE, WI
LA CROSSE, WI
LA CROSSE, WI
LA CROSSE, WI
LA CROSSE, WI

LA CROSSE, WI

54601

54601
54601
54601
54601
54601

54601



